Rechargeable battery
3BSC760019E1
Product ID 3BSC760019E1
ABB Type Designation *SB822
Catalog Description Rechargeable battery
Long Description
The battery 3BSC760019E1 is temporarily unavailable.
It is expected that it will take approximately 6 months before this is
available again.
During this time we refer to the product SB822, product id 3BSE018172R1.
Please note! Please do not order complete SB822 units as a spare part
for the battery unless absolutely critical for the process.
Rechargeable lithium-ion battery for SB822
3.7V, 2,4Ah size 14.5 x 43 x 50 mm,
Non-restricted
Common recommendations for storage of Li-ion batteries
are at -20° to 25° C and to charge the batteries once
per year to 40% (or 3.75V/cell) of their capacity and
never let them discharge to below 2.0V
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
800xA Control HardwareABB Product Family
*SB822ABB Type Designation
85076000CN8
1/33BSC760019E1
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/09/22
0.00Core Credit
ChinaCountry or Territory of
Origin
85065010Customs Tariff Number
Class 9: Miscellaneous Dangerous Substances and Articles, Including
Environmentally Hazardous Substances
Dangerous Goods UN
Classification
UN3480-PI965Dangerous Goods UN
Number
Spare_PartsFrame Size
0.013 dm³Gross Volume
0.05 kgGross Weight
850760 -- ELECTRICAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT AND PARTS
THEREOF; SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, TELEVISION
IMAGE AND SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, AND PARTS AND
ACCESSORIES OF SUCH ARTICLES;Electric accumulators, including
separators therefor, whether or not rectangular (including square);Lithium-ion
HS Code
Rechargeable batteryInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
0 pieceMaximum Order Quantity
Rechargeable batteryMedium Description
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
34 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
0.05 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
47.8 mmPackage Level 1 Height
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
8.3 mmPackage Level 1 Width
NewPart Type
Control System AccessoryProduct Name
34 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
47.8 mmProduct Net Height
0.05 kgProduct Net Weight
8.3 mmProduct Net Width
Control_System_AccessoryProduct Type
NoQuote Only
PM3Y800XA-SB822Replaced Product ID
(OLD)
3BSE018172R1Replacement Product ID
(NEW)
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EURoHS Information
No SVHC present SwedenSCIP
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Wickliffe, Ohio, United States
Ratingen, Germany
Singapore, Singapore
Stocked At (Warehouses)
Rechargeable lithium-ion battery for SB822 3.7V, 2,4Ah size 14.5 x 43 x 50
mm, Non-restricted Common recommendations for storage of Li-ion batteries
are at -20° to 25° C and to charge the batteries once per year to 40% (or
3.75V/cell) of their capacity and never let them discharge to below 2.0V
Technical Information
39120000UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
2/33BSC760019E1
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/09/22
Control Systems  → 800xA  → Controllers  → AC 800M Hardware  → AC 800M Hardware 4.1  → Power Supplies
Control Systems  → 800xA  → Controllers  → AC 800M Hardware  → AC 800M Hardware 5.0  → Power Supplies
Control Systems  → 800xA  → Controllers  → AC 800M Hardware  → AC 800M Hardware 5.1  → Power Supplies
Control Systems  → Compact Product Suite  → Controllers  → AC 800M  → AC 800M 4.1  → Power Supplies
Control Systems  → Compact Product Suite  → Controllers  → AC 800M  → AC 800M 5.0  → Power Supplies
Control Systems  → Compact Product Suite  → Controllers  → AC 800M  → AC 800M 5.1  → Power Supplies
Categories
3/33BSC760019E1
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/09/22